Product Specification
PE42427
Document No. DOC-81523-2 | UltraCMOS® RFIC Solutions
Page 2 of 16
©2017 , 2019 pSemi Corp.  All rights reserved.
Table 1. Electrical Specifications @ +25 °C1, VDD = 2.3-5.5V (ZS = ZL = 50Ω ), unless otherwise specified
Parameter Path Condition Min Typ Max Unit
Operational frequency    5   6000 MHz

W 8.00 ±0.3
Tape Feed Direction
Table 6. Ordering Information
Order Code Description Package Shipping Method
PE42427A-Z PE42427 SPDT RF switch Green 12-lead 2 × 2mm QFN 3000 units T/R
EK42427-01 PE42427 Evaluation board Evaluation kit 1/Box
Sales Contact and Information
For sales and contact information please visit www.psemi.com.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 pSemi:
  EK42420-03  PE42420D-Z  PE42423MLBA-Z  EK42423-02  PE19601A-G  EK19601-01  4140-52  EK42441-01
PE42441A-Z  4141-00  4141-52  EK42462-01  4140-00  EK42412-01  83336-00  83336-21  4246-52  4246-00
EK42482-01  PE4151MLAA-Z  EK4151-01  EK41901-01  PE41901A-X  EK426412-01  4239-00  4239-52
PE42521MLBA-Z  EK426482-01  EK42820-02  PE42820MLBA-X  EK43205-01  PE43205MLAA-Z  PE4314A-Z
EK4314-01  EK42543-02  PE42543A-X  EK4312-11  EK42553-01  PE42553A-Z  PE4312MLBA-Z  EK42520-02
PE42520MLBA-Z  PE42542A-X  PE42850MLBA-X  EK42850-03  EK42522-02  PE42522A-X  PE42540LGBD-Z
EK42562-01  EK64906-11  PE64102MLAA-Z  EK64102-11  EK64908-11  PE64908MLAA-Z  PE64909MLAA-Z
EK64909-11  EK44820-01  PE64904MLBB-Z  EK64904-12  PE64907MLAA-Z  EK64907-11  EK43712-02  PE43713A-Z
  EK43713-02  PE43705A-Z  EK43705-11  EK43711-02  PE43711A-Z  PE43712A-Z  EK43704-11  PE43704MLCA-Z
PE44820A-X  EK64905-12  PE64905MLBB-Z  PE64101MLAA-Z  EK64101-11  EK42427-01  PE42427A-Z  EK42823-01